CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 12/24/2025 5:01:43 PM

Judgement
Numbers

19-9-00854-5

19-9-01465-1

25-9-00792-6

25-9-00797-7

25-9-00806-0

25-9-01152-4

25-9-01507-4

25-9-01508-2

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

NUMERICA CREDIT UNION
VS
MACARIO RODRIGUEZ et &

NUMERICA CREDIT UNION
VS
MACARIO RODRIGUEZ et d

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
GENERAL KINEMATICS CORP

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
GENERAL KINEMATICS CORP

Department of Revenue
VS
ALJTRANSPORT LLC

Employment Security Department
S
RICHARD D. LANE, Il

Department of Labor and Industries
S
7RSTRUCKING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
COZY HOME RENOVATIONSLLC

Case Numbers

19-2-50694-11

19-2-51107-11

25-2-50969-11

25-2-50979-11

25-2-50988-11

25-2-51331-11

25-2-51704-11

25-2-51705-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 12/24/2025 to 12/24/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

7/15/2019

12/20/2019

8/29/2025

8/29/2025

9/3/2025

10/7/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Updated
Date

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added
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