CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 12/24/2025 5:01:43 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/24/2025 to 12/24/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
19-9-00854-5	NUMERICA CREDIT UNION vs MACARIO RODRIGUEZ et al	19-2-50694-11	General Recovery	7/15/2019	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
19-9-01465-1	NUMERICA CREDIT UNION vs MACARIO RODRIGUEZ et al	19-2-51107-11	General Recovery	12/20/2019	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
25-9-00792-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs GENERAL KINEMATICS CORP	25-2-50969-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
25-9-00797-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs GENERAL KINEMATICS CORP	25-2-50979-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
25-9-00806-0	Department of Revenue vs ALJ TRANSPORT LLC	25-2-50988-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/3/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
25-9-01152-4	Employment Security Department vs RICHARD D. LANE, II	25-2-51331-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/24/2025	Updated
25-9-01507-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs 7RS TRUCKING LLC	25-2-51704-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/24/2025	Active	12/24/2025	Added
25-9-01508-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs COZY HOME RENOVATIONS LLC	25-2-51705-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/24/2025	Active	12/24/2025	Added